SMD Replaceable Tip Drills
Sumitomo Electric Carbide, Inc.
1.5XD, 3XD, 5XD, 8XD & 12XD Drills
CAT.SMDBROCHURE.7/17
2
Features & Benefits
•  Available in metric and inch diameters ranging from
  0.4688” - 1.6535” (42.0mm)

CFRP
Copper
Alloy
Heat-resistant
Steels
Tempered
Steel Up to 45HRC From 46HRC
● : Best Choice
� : Good Choice
3
• = Stock item H = Worldwide Warehouse item available in 10 business days Note: Special diameters available upon request
n SUPER ALLOY TIPn STANDARD TIP n CORNER BREAK TIP
Inch & Metric
(SMDT-MTL) (SMDT-MEL) (SMDT-MTL-C)
Drill Tip Stock Drill Tip Stock Drill Tip Stock øD LF PL Bodymm in. mm in. mm in.
SMDT04688MTL-ACX70 l SMDT04688MEL-ACX80 l SMDT04688MTL-C-ACX70 l 15/32 0.4688
6.9 0.272
2.2 0.087
SMDH047□
SMDT1200MTL-ACX70 l SMDT1200MEL-ACX80 l SMDT1200MTL-C-ACX70 l 12.0 0.4724 2.2 0.087
SMDT1210MTL-ACX70 H SMDT1210MEL-ACX80 H SMDT1210MTL-C-ACX70 12.1 0.4764 2.2 0.087
SMDT1220MTL-ACX70 H SMDT1220MEL-ACX80 H SMDT1220MTL-C-ACX70 12.2 0.4803 2.2 0.087
SMDT1230MTL-ACX70 H SMDT1230MEL-ACX80 H SMDT1230MTL-C-ACX70 12.3 0.4843 2.2 0.087
SMDT04844MTL-ACX70 l SMDT04844MEL-ACX80 l SMDT04844MTL-C-ACX70 l 31/64 0.4844 2.3 0.091
SMDT1250MTL-ACX70 l SMDT1250MEL-ACX80 l SMDT1250MTL-C-ACX70 l 12.5 0.4921
7.1 0.279
2.3 0.091
SMDH049□SMDT1260MTL-ACX70 H SMDT1260MEL-ACX80 H SMDT1260MTL-C-ACX70 12.6 0.4960 2.3 0.091
SMDT05000MTL-ACX70 l SMDT05000MEL-ACX80 l SMDT05000MTL-C-ACX70 1/2 0.5000 2.3 0.091
SMDT1270MTL-ACX70 H SMDT1270MEL-ACX80 H SMDT1270MTL-C-ACX70 12.7 0.5000 2.3 0.091
SMDT1300MTL-ACX70 l SMDT1300MEL-ACX80 l SMDT1300MTL-C-ACX70 l 13.0 0.5118
7.3 0.287
2.4 0.095
SMDH051□SMDT05156MTL-ACX70 l SMDT05156MEL-ACX80 l SMDT05156MTL-C-ACX70 l 33/64 0.5156 2.4 0.095
SMDT1310MTL-ACX70 H SMDT1310MEL-ACX80 H SMDT1310MTL-C-ACX70 13.1 0.5157 2.4 0.095
SMDT05312MTL-ACX70 l SMDT05312MEL-ACX80 l SMDT05312MTL-C-ACX70 l 17/32 0.5312 2.4 0.095
SMDT1350MTL-ACX70 l SMDT1350MEL-ACX80 l SMDT1350MTL-C-ACX70 l 13.5 0.5315
7.8 0.307
2.5 0.099
SMDH055□
SMDT1365MTL-ACX70 SMDT1365MEL-ACX80 SMDT1365MTL-C-ACX70 l 13.65 0.5374 2.5 0.099
SMDT05469MTL-ACX70 l SMDT05469MEL-ACX80 l SMDT05469MTL-C-ACX70 l 35/64 0.5469 2.5 0.099
SMDT1400MTL-ACX70 l SMDT1400MEL-ACX80 l SMDT1400MTL-C-ACX70 l 14.0 0.5512 2.5 0.099
SMDT1410MTL-ACX70 H SMDT1410MEL-ACX80 H SMDT1410MTL-C-ACX70 14.1 0.5551 2.6 0.102
SMDT1420MTL-ACX70 H SMDT1420MEL-ACX80 H SMDT1420MTL-C-ACX70 14.2 0.5591 2.6 0.102
SMDT05625MTL-ACX70 l SMDT05625MEL-ACX80 l SMDT05625MTL-C-ACX70 l 9/16 0.5625 2.6 0.102
SMDT1450MTL-ACX70 l SMDT1450MEL-ACX80 l SMDT1450MTL-C-ACX70 l 14.5 0.5709 2.6 0.102
SMDT05781MTL-ACX70 l SMDT05781MEL-ACX80 l SMDT05781MTL-C-ACX70 l 37/64 0.5781
8.3 0.327
2.7 0.106
SMDH059□
SMDT1500MTL-ACX70 l SMDT1500MEL-ACX80 l SMDT1500MTL-C-ACX70 l 15.0 0.5906 2.7 0.106
SMDT05937MTL-ACX70 l SMDT05937MEL-ACX80 l SMDT05937MTL-C-ACX70 l 19/32 0.5938 2.7 0.106
SMDT06094MTL-ACX70 l SMDT06094MEL-ACX80 l SMDT06094MTL-C-ACX70 l 39/64 0.6094 2.8 0.110
SMDT1550MTL-ACX70 l SMDT1550MEL-ACX80 l SMDT1550MTL-C-ACX70 l 15.5 0.6102 2.8 0.110
SMDT1560MTL-ACX70 H SMDT1560MEL-ACX80 SMDT1560MTL-C-ACX70 15.6 0.6142
8.7 0.345
2.8 0.110
SMDH063□
SMDT1570MTL-ACX70 H SMDT1570MEL-ACX80 SMDT1570MTL-C-ACX70 15.7 0.6181 2.9 0.114
SMDT06250MTL-ACX70 l SMDT06250MEL-ACX80 l SMDT06250MTL-C-ACX70 l 5/8 0.6250 2.9 0.114
SMDT1600MTL-ACX70 l SMDT1600MEL-ACX80 l SMDT1600MTL-C-ACX70 l 16.0 0.6300 2.9 0.114
SMDT1608MTL-ACX70 SMDT1608MEL-ACX80 l SMDT1608MTL-C-ACX70 16.08 0.6331 2.9 0.114
SMDT1610MTL-ACX70  H SMDT1610MEL-ACX80 H SMDT1610MTL-ACX70 16.1 0.6339 2.9 0.114
SMDT06406MTL-ACX70 l SMDT06406MEL-ACX80 l SMDT06406MTL-C-ACX70 41/64 0.6406 2.9 0.114
SMDT1630MTL-ACX70 l SMDT1630MEL-ACX80 SMDT1630MTL-C-ACX70 16.3 0.6417 2.9 0.114
SMDT1650MTL-ACX70 l SMDT1650MEL-ACX80 l SMDT1650MTL-C-ACX70 l 16.5 0.6496 3.0 0.118
SMDT06562MTL-ACX70 l SMDT06562MEL-ACX80 l SMDT06562MTL-C-ACX70 l 21/32 0.6563
9.2 0.362
3.0 0.118
SMDH067□
SMDT1680MTL-ACX70 H SMDT1680MEL-ACX70 SMDT1680MTL-C-ACX70 16.8 0.6615 3.1 0.122
SMDT1700MTL-ACX70 l SMDT1700MEL-ACX80 l SMDT1700MTL-C-ACX70 l 17.0 0.6693 3.1 0.122
SMDT06719MTL-ACX70 l SMDT06719MEL-ACX80 l SMDT06719MTL-C-ACX70 l 43/64 0.6719 3.1 0.122
SMDT06875MTL-ACX70 l SMDT06875MEL-ACX80 l SMDT06875MTL-C-ACX70 l 11/16 0.6875 3.1 0.122
SMDT1750MTL-ACX70 l SMDT1750MEL-ACX80 l SMDT1750MTL-C-ACX70 l 17.5 0.6890 3.1 0.122
SMDT1760MTL-ACX70 l SMDT1760MEL-ACX80 SMDT1760MTL-C-ACX70 17.6 0.6929
9.6 0.3780
3.1 0.122
SMDH071□
SMDT1770MTL-ACX70 H SMDT1770MEL-ACX80 H SMDT1770MTL-C-ACX70 17.7 0.6969 3.2 0.126
SMDT07031MTL-ACX70 l SMDT07031MEL-ACX80 l SMDT07031MTL-C-ACX70 l 45/64 0.7031 3.2 0.126
SMDT1800MTL-ACX70 l SMDT1800MEL-ACX80 l SMDT1800MTL-C-ACX70 l 18.0 0.7087 3.3 0.130
SMDT07187MTL-ACX70 l SMDT07187MEL-ACX80 l SMDT07187MTL-C-ACX70 l 23/32 0.7188 3.3 0.130
SMDT1850MTL-ACX70 l SMDT1850MEL-ACX80 l SMDT1850MTL-C-ACX70 l 18.5 0.7283 3.4 0.134
SMDT07344MTL-ACX70 l SMDT07344MEL-ACX80 l SMDT07344MTL-C-ACX70 l 47/64 0.7344
10.1 0.397
3.4 0.134
SMDH075□
SMDT1900MTL-ACX70 l SMDT1900MEL-ACX80 l SMDT1900MTL-C-ACX70 19.0 0.7480 3.5 0.138
SMDT07500MTL-ACX70 l SMDT07500MEL-ACX80 l SMDT07500MTL-C-ACX70 3/4 0.7500 3.5 0.138
SMDT1925MTL-ACX70 SMDT1925MEL-ACX80 l SMDT1925MTL-C-ACX70 19.25 0.7579 3.5 0.138
SMDT07656MTL-ACX70 l SMDT07656MEL-ACX80 l SMDT07656MTL-C-ACX70 l 49/64 0.7656 3.5 0.138
SMDT1950MTL-ACX70 l SMDT1950MEL-ACX80 l SMDT1950MTL-C-ACX70 l 19.5 0.7677 3.5 0.138
SMDT1960MTL-ACX70 H SMDT1960MEL-ACX70 SMDT1960MTL-C-ACX70 19.6 0.7717
10.5 0.413
3.6 0.142
SMDT07812MTL-ACX70 l SMDT07812MEL-ACX80 l SMDT07812MTL-C-ACX70 l 25/32 0.7813 3.6 0.142
SMDH079□
SMDT2000MTL-ACX70 l SMDT2000MEL-ACX80 l SMDT2000MTL-C-ACX70 l 20.0 0.7874 3.6 0.142
SMDT07969MTL-ACX70 l SMDT07969MEL-ACX80 l SMDT07969MTL-C-ACX70 51/64 0.7969 3.7 0.146
SMDT2050MTL-ACX70 l SMDT2050MEL-ACX80 l SMDT2050MTL-C-ACX70 l 20.5 0.8071 3.7 0.146
SMDT08125MTL-ACX70 l SMDT08125MEL-ACX80 l SMDT08125MTL-C-ACX70 13/16 0.8125
11.0 0.433
3.8 0.150
SMDH083□
SMDT2100MTL-ACX70 l SMDT2100MEL-ACX80 l SMDT2100MTL-C-ACX70 l 21.0 0.8268 3.8 0.150
SMDT2120MTL-ACX70 H SMDT2120MEL-ACX80 H SMDT2120MTL-C-ACX70 l 21.2 0.8346 3.9 0.154
SMDT08281MTL-ACX70 l SMDT08281MEL-ACX80 l SMDT08281MTL-C-ACX70 53/64 0.8281 3.9 0.154
D
C
 h
7

14
0°
LFPL
Indexable Head Indexable Head
-C
Indexable Head
4
Drill Tips - MTL, MEL, MTL-C 8D5D3D1.5D 12D
Inch & Metric
(SMDT-MTL) (SMDT-MEL) (SMDT-MTL-C)
Drill Tip Stock Drill Tip Stock Drill Tip Stock øD LF PL Bodymm in. mm in. mm in.
SMDT08437MTL-ACX70 l SMDT08437MEL-ACX80 l SMDT08437MTL-C-ACX70 l 27/32 0.8438
11.0 0.433
3.9 0.154
SMDH083□
SMDT2150MTL-ACX70 l SMDT2150MEL-ACX80 l SMDT2150MTL-C-ACX70 l 21.5 0.8465 3.9 0.154
SMDT08594MTL-ACX70 l SMDT08594MEL-ACX80 l SMDT08594MTL-C-ACX70 55/64 0.8594
11.0 0.433
4.0 0.158
SMDH087□
SMDT2200MTL-ACX70 l SMDT2200MEL-ACX80 l SMDT2200MTL-C-ACX70 l 22.0 0.8661 4.0 0.158
SMDT2220MTL-ACX70 H SMDT2220MEL-ACX70 SMDT2220MTL-C-ACX70 22.2 0.8741 4.0 0.158
SMDT08750MTL-ACX70 l SMDT08750MEL-ACX80 l SMDT08750MTL-C-ACX70 l 7/8 0.8750 4.0 0.158
SMDT2230MTL-ACX70 H SMDT2230MEL-ACX70 SMDT2230MTL-C-ACX70 22.3 0.8780 4.0 0.158
SMDT2245MTL-ACX70 SMDT2245MEL-ACX80 l SMDT2245MTL-C-ACX70 22.45 0.8839 4.0 0.158
SMDT2250MTL-ACX70 l SMDT2250MEL-ACX80 l SMDT2250MTL-C-ACX70 22.5 0.8858 4.1 0.162
SMDT08906MTL-ACX70 l SMDT08906MEL-ACX80 l SMDT08906MTL-C-ACX70 l 57/64 0.8906 4.1 0.162
SMDT2300MTL-ACX70 l SMDT2300MEL-ACX80 l SMDT2300MTL-C-ACX70 l 23.0 0.9055
11.0 0.433
4.2 0.165
SMDH091□
SMDT09062MTL-ACX70 l SMDT09062MEL-ACX80 l SMDT09062MTL-C-ACX70 29/32 0.9062 4.2 0.165
SMDT09219MTL-ACX70 l SMDT09219MEL-ACX80 l SMDT09219MTL-C-ACX70 l 59/64 0.9219 4.3 0.169
SMDT2350MTL-ACX70 l SMDT2350MEL-ACX80 l SMDT2350MTL-C-ACX70 23.5 0.9252 4.3 0.169
SMDT09375MTL-ACX70 l SMDT09375MEL-ACX80 l SMDT09375MTL-C-ACX70 l 15/16 0.9375
11.0 0.433
4.4 0.173
SMDH096□
SMDT2400MTL-ACX70 l SMDT2400MEL-ACX80 l SMDT2400MTL-C-ACX70 l 24.0 0.9449 4.4 0.173
SMDT2410MTL-ACX70 H SMDT2410MEL-ACX80 H SMDT2410MTL-C-ACX70 24.1 0.9488 4.4 0.173
SMDT09531MTL-ACX70 l SMDT09531MEL-ACX80 l SMDT09531MTL-C-ACX70 61/64 0.9531 4.4 0.173
SMDT2450MTL-ACX70 H SMDT2450MEL-ACX80 l SMDT2450MTL-C-ACX70 24.5 0.9646 4.5 0.177
SMDT09687MTL-ACX70 l SMDT09687MEL-ACX80 l SMDT09687MTL-C-ACX70 31/32 0.9687 4.5 0.177
SMDT2500MTL-ACX70 l SMDT2500MEL-ACX80 l SMDT2500MTL-C-ACX70 l 25.0 0.9843
11.3 0.445
4.5 0.177
SMDH100□
SMDT09844MTL-ACX70 l SMDT09844MEL-ACX80 l SMDT09844MTL-C-ACX70 l 63/64 0.9844 4.5 0.177
SMDT10000MTL-ACX70 l SMDT10000MEL-ACX80 l SMDT10000MTL-C-ACX70 1 1.0000 4.6 0.181
SMDT2550MTL-ACX70 H SMDT2550MEL-ACX80 l SMDT2550MTL-C-ACX70 l 25.5 1.0039 4.6 0.181
SMDT2565MTL-ACX70 SMDT2565MEL-ACX80 l SMDT2565MTL-C-ACX70 25.65 1.0098 4.7 0.185
SMDT10156MTL-ACX70 l SMDT10156MEL-ACX80 l SMDT10156MTL-C-ACX70 1-1/64 1.0156 4.7 0.185
SMDT2600MTL-ACX70 l SMDT2600MEL-ACX80 l SMDT2600MTL-C-ACX70 l 26.0 1.0236
11.7 0.461
4.8 0.189
SMDH104□SMDT10312MTL-ACX70 l SMDT10312MEL-ACX80 l SMDT10312MTL-C-ACX70 l 1-1/32 1.0312 4.8 0.189
SMDT2650MTL-ACX70 H SMDT2650MEL-ACX80 l SMDT2650MTL-C-ACX70 l 26.5 1.0433 4.8 0.189
SMDT10469MTL-ACX70 l SMDT10469MEL-ACX80 l SMDT10469MTL-C-ACX70 1-3/64 1.0469 4.8 0.189
SMDT10625MTL-ACX70 l SMDT10625MEL-ACX80 l SMDT10625MTL-C-ACX70 l 1-1/16 1.0625
12.2 0.480
4.9 0.193
SMDH107□
SMDT2700MTL-ACX70 l SMDT2700MEL-ACX80 l SMDT2700MTL-C-ACX70 l 27.0 1.0630 4.9 0.193
SMDT10781MTL-ACX70 l SMDT10781MEL-ACX80 l SMDT10781MTL-C-ACX70 1-5/64 1.0781 4.9 0.193
SMDT2750MTL-ACX70 H SMDT2750MEL-ACX80 l SMDT2750MTL-C-ACX70 l 27.5 1.0827 5.0 0.197
SMDT10937MTL-ACX70 l SMDT10937MEL-ACX80 l SMDT10937MTL-C-ACX70 1-3/32 1.0937 5.0 0.197
SMDT2800MTL-ACX70 l SMDT2800MEL-ACX80 l SMDT2800MTL-C-ACX70 l 28.0 1.1024
12.6 0.496
5.1 0.201
SMDH112□
SMDT11094MTL-ACX70 l SMDT11094MEL-ACX80 l SMDT11094MTL-C-ACX70 1-7/64 1.1094 5.1 0.201
SMDT2850MTL-ACX70 l SMDT2850MEL-ACX80 l SMDT2850MTL-C-ACX70 l 28.5 1.1220 5.2 0.205
SMDT11250MTL-ACX70 l SMDT11250MEL-ACX80 l SMDT11250MTL-C-ACX70 l 1-1/8 1.1250 5.2 0.205
SMDT11406MTL-ACX70 l SMDT11406MEL-ACX80 l SMDT11406MTL-C-ACX70 1-9/64 1.1406
13.1 0.516
5.3 0.209
SMDH115□
SMDT2900MTL-ACX70 l SMDT2900MEL-ACX80 l SMDT2900MTL-C-ACX70 29.0 1.1417 5.3 0.209
SMDT11562MTL-ACX70 l SMDT11562MEL-ACX80 l SMDT11562MTL-C-ACX70 1-5/32 1.1562 5.3 0.209
SMDT2950MTL-ACX70 H SMDT2950MEL-ACX80 l SMDT2950MTL-C-ACX70 l 29.5 1.1614 5.4 0.213
SMDT11719MTL-ACX70 l SMDT11719MEL-ACX80 l SMDT11719MTL-C-ACX70 1-11/64 1.1719 5.4 0.213
SMDT3000MTL-ACX70 l SMDT3000MEL-ACX80 l SMDT3000MTL-C-ACX70 30.0 1.1811
13.5 0.532
5.5 0.217
SMDH118□SMDT11875MTL-ACX70 l SMDT11875MEL-ACX80 l SMDT11875MTL-C-ACX70 1-3/16 1.1875 5.5 0.217
SMDT3050MTL-ACX70 l SMDT3050MEL-ACX80 l SMDT3050MTL-C-ACX70 30.5 1.2008 5.5 0.217
SMDT3100MTL-ACX80 l SMDT3100MEL-ACX80 SMDT3100MTL-C-ACX80 31.0 1.2205 15.4 0.606 5.6 0.221
SMDH1250□SMDT12500MTL-ACX80 l SMDT12500MEL-ACX80 SMDT12500MTL-C-ACX80 1  1/4 1.2500 15.3 0.602 5.7 0.224
SMDT3200MTL-ACX80 l SMDT3200MEL-ACX80 SMDT3200MTL-C-ACX80 32.0 1.2598 15.2 0.599 5.8 0.228
SMDT3300MTL-ACX80 l SMDT3300MEL-ACX80 SMDT3300MTL-C-ACX80 33.0 1.2992 15.0 0.591 6.0 0.236
SMDH1319□
SMDT13125MTL-ACX80 l SMDT13125MEL-ACX80 SMDT13125MTL-C-ACX80 1  5/16 1.3125 15.0 0.591 6.1 0.240
SMDT3400MTL-ACX80 « SMDT3400MEL-ACX80 SMDT3400MTL-C-ACX80 34.0 1.3386 16.8 0.662 6.2 0.244
SMDH350□
SMDT3500MTL-ACX80 « SMDT3500MEL-ACX80 SMDT3500MTL-C-ACX80 35.0 1.3780 16.6 0.654 6.3 0.248
SMDT3600MTL-ACX80 « SMDT3600MEL-ACX80 SMDT3600MTL-C-ACX80 36.0 1.4173 16.4 0.646 6.6 0.260 SMDH365□
SMDT3700MTL-ACX80 « SMDT3700MEL-ACX80 SMDT3700MTL-C-ACX80 37.0 1.4567 18.3 0.721 6.7 0.264
SMDH380□SMDT3750MTL-ACX80 « SMDT3750MEL-ACX80 SMDT3750MTL-C-ACX80 37.5 1.4764 18.2 0.717 6.8 0.268
SMDT3800MTL-ACX80 « SMDT3800MEL-ACX80 SMDT3800MTL-C-ACX80 38.0 1.4961 18.1 0.713 6.9 0.272
SMDT3900MTL-ACX80 « SMDT3900MEL-ACX80 SMDT3900MTL-C-ACX80 39.0 1.5354 17.9 0.705 7.1 0.280 SMDH395□
SMDT4000MTL-ACX80 « SMDT4000MEL-ACX80 SMDT4000MTL-C-ACX80 40.0 1.5748 19.7 0.776 7.3 .0287
SMDH410□SMDT4050MTL-ACX80 « SMDT4050MEL-ACX80 SMDT4050MTL-C-ACX80 40.5 1.5945 19.6 0.772 7.4 0.291
SMDT4100MTL-ACX80 « SMDT4100MEL-ACX80 SMDT4100MTL-C-ACX80 41.0 1.6142 19.5 0.768 7.5 0.295
SMDT4200MTL-ACX80 « SMDT4200MEL-ACX80 SMDT4200MTL-C-ACX80 42.0 1.6535 19.4 0.764 7.6 0.299 SMDH425□
n SUPER ALLOY TIPn STANDARD TIP n CORNER BREAK TIP
 • = USA Stocked item    H = Worldwide Warehouse item available in 10 business days Note: Special diameters available upon request
D
C

Sharp edge for excellent
entry into the material
Strong peripheral cutting edge
● Various drilling operations thanks to a point angle of 180°
  Applicable to high-e�ciency spot facing, drilling in non-�at surfaces such as inclined
  and cylindrical surfaces, and interrupted drilling. Also reduces burrs at the hole exit.
● Improves machining stability
     Achieves high rigidity by employing RS Thinning, which ensures thick web at the bottom.
MFS Type 180° ideal for drilling non-�at surfaces
Flat Drill Tip
St
oc
k øDc LF PL
Body
mm in. mm in. mm in.
SMDT04688MFS-ACX70 l  15/32 0.4688 7.1 0.279 - -
SMDH047□SMDT1200MFS-ACX70 H 12.0mm 0.4724 7.1 0.279 - -
SMDT04844MFS-ACX70 l  31/64 0.4844 7.2 .284 - -
SMDT1250MFS-ACX70 H 12.5mm 0.4921 7.2 0.284 - - SMDH049□SMDT05000MFS-ACX70 l   1/2 0.5000 7.5 0.295 - -
SMDT1300MFS-ACX70 H 13.0mm 0.5118 7.5 0.295 - -
SMDH051□SMDT05156MFS-ACX70 l  33/64 0.5156 7.5 0.295 - -
SMDT05312MFS-ACX70 l  17/32 0.5312 7.9 0.311 - -
SMDT1350MFS-ACX70 H 13.5mm 0.5315 7.9 0.311 - -
SMDH055□
SMDT05469MFS-ACX70 l  35/64 0.5469 7.9 0.311 - -
SMDT1400MFS-ACX70 H 14.0mm 0.5512 7.9 0.311 - -
SMDT05625MFS-ACX70 l   9/16 0.5625 7.9 0.311 - -
SMDT1450MFS-ACX70 H 14.5mm 0.5709 7.9 0.311 - -
SMDT05781MFS-ACX70 l  37/64 0.5781 7.9 0.311 - -
SMDH059□
SMDT1500MFS-ACX70 H 15.0mm 0.5906 8.3 0.327 - -
SMDT05938MFS-ACX70 l  19/32 0.5938 8.3 0.327 - -
SMDT06094MFS-ACX70 l  39/64 0.6094 8.3 0.327 - -
SMDT1550MFS-ACX70 H 15.5mm 0.6102 8.3 0.327 - -
SMDT06250MFS-ACX70 l   5/8 0.6250 8.8 0.347 - -
SMDH063□SMDT1600MFS-ACX70 H 16.0mm 0.6300 8.8 0.347 - -
SMDT06406MFS-ACX70 l  41/64 0.6406 8.8 0.347 - -
SMDT1650MFS-ACX70 H 16.5mm 0.6496 8.8 0.347 - -
SMDT06563MFS-ACX70 l  21/32 0.6563 9.3 0.366 - -
SMDH067□
SMDT1700MFS-ACX70 H 17.0mm 0.6693 9.3 0.366 - -
SMDT06719MFS-ACX70 l  43/64 0.6719 9.3 0.366 - -
SMDT06875MFS-ACX70 l  11/16 0.6875 9.3 0.366 - -
SMDT1750MFS-ACX70 H 17.5mm 0.6890 9.3 0.366 - -
SMDT07031MFS-ACX70 l  45/64 0.7031 9.8 0.386 - -
SMDH071□SMDT1800MFS-ACX70 H 18.0mm 0.7087 9.8 0.386 - -
SMDT07188MFS-ACX70 l  23/32 0.7188 9.8 0.386 - -
SMDT1850MFS-ACX70 H 18.5mm 0.7283 9.8 0.386 - -
SMDT07344MFS-ACX70 l  47/64 0.7344 10.2 0.402 - -
SMDH075□
SMDT1900MFS-ACX70 H 19.0mm 0.7480 10.2 0.402 - -
SMDT07500MFS-ACX70 l   3/4 0.7500 10.2 0.402 - -
SMDT07656MFS-ACX70 l  49/64 0.7656 10.2 0.402 - -
SMDT1950MFS-ACX70 H 19.5mm 0.7677 10.2 0.402 - -
SMDT07813MFS-ACX70 l  25/32 0.7813 10.7 0.421 - -
SMDH079□SMDT2000MFS-ACX70 H 20.0mm 0.7874 10.7 0.421 - -
SMDT07969MFS-ACX70 l  51/64 0.7969 10.7 0.421 - -
SMDT2050MFS-ACX70 H 20.5mm 0.8071 10.7 0.421 - -
Flat Drill Tip
St
oc
k øDc LF PL
Body
mm in. mm in. mm in.
SMDT08125MFS-ACX70 l  13/16 0.8125 10.7 0.421 - -
SMDH083□
SMDT2100MFS-ACX70 H 21.0mm 0.8268 11.2 0.441 - -
SMDT08281MFS-ACX70 l  53/64 0.8281 11.2 0.441 - -
SMDT08438MFS-ACX70 l  27/32 0.8438 11.2 0.441 - -
SMDT2150MFS-ACX70 H 21.5mm 0.8465 11.2 0.441 - -
SMDT08594MFS-ACX70 l  55/64 0.8594 11.2 0.441 - -
SMDH087□
SMDT2200MFS-ACX70 H 22.0mm 0.8661 11.2 0.441 - -
SMDT08750MFS-ACX70 l   7/8 0.8750 11.2 0.441 - -
SMDT2250MFS-ACX70 H 22.5mm 0.8858 11.2 0.441 - -
SMDT08906MFS-ACX70 l  57/64 0.8906 11.2 0.441 - -
SMDT2300MFS-ACX70 H 23.0mm 0.9055 11.2 0.441 - -
SMDH091□SMDT09062MFS-ACX70 l  29/32 0.9062 11.2 0.441 - -
SMDT09219MFS-ACX70 l  59/64 0.9219 11.2 0.441 - -
SMDT2350MFS-ACX70 H 23.5mm 0.9252 11.2 0.441 - -
SMDT09375MFS-ACX70 l  15/16 0.9375 11.3 0.445 - -
SMDH096□
SMDT2400MFS-ACX70 H 24.0mm 0.9449 11.3 0.445 - -
SMDT09531MFS-ACX70 l  61/64 0.9531 11.3 0.445 - -
SMDT2450MFS-ACX70 H 24.5mm 0.9646 11.3 0.445 - -
SMDT09687MFS-ACX70 l  31/32 0.9687 11.3 0.445 - -
SMDT2500MFS-ACX70 H 25.0mm 0.9843 11.7 0.461 - -
SMDH100□
SMDT09844MFS-ACX70 l  63/64 0.9844 11.7 0.461 - -
SMDT10000MFS-ACX70 l 1 1.0000 11.7 0.461 - -
SMDT2550MFS-ACX70 H 25.5mm 1.0039 11.7 0.461 - -
SMDT10156MFS-ACX70 l 1  1/64 1.0156 11.7 0.461 - -
SMDT2600MFS-ACX70 H 26.0mm 1.0236 12.2 0.480 - -
SMDH104□SMDT10312MFS-ACX70 l 1  1/32 1.0312 12.2 0.480 - -
SMDT2650MFS-ACX70 H 26.5mm 1.0433 12.2 0.480 - -
SMDT10469MFS-ACX70 l 1  3/64 1.0469 12.2 0.480 - -
SMDT10625MFS-ACX70 l 1  1/16 1.0625 12.7 0.500 - -
SMDH107□
SMDT2700MFS-ACX70 H 27.0mm 1.0630 12.7 0.500 - -
SMDT10781MFS-ACX70 l 1  5/64 1.0781 12.7 0.500 - -
SMDT2750MFS-ACX70 H 27.5mm 1.0827 12.7 0.500 - -
SMDT10937MFS-ACX70 l 1  3/32 1.0937 12.7 0.500 - -
SMDT2800MFS-ACX70 H 28.0mm 1.1024 13.2 0.520 - -
SMDH112□SMDT11094MFS-ACX70 l 1  7/64 1.1094 13.2 0.520 - -
SMDT2850MFS-ACX70 H 28.5mm 1.1220 13.2 0.520 - -
SMDT11250MFS-ACX70 l 1  1/8 1.1250 13.2 0.520 - -
SMDT11406MFS-ACX70 l 1  9/64 1.1406 13.2 0.520 - -
SMDH115□
SMDT2900MFS-ACX70 H 29.0mm 1.1417 13.6 0.536 - -
SMDT11562MFS-ACX70 l 1  5/32 1.1562 13.6 0.536 - -
SMDT2950MFS-ACX70 H 29.5mm 1.1614 13.6 0.536 - -
SMDT11719MFS-ACX70 l 1 11/64 1.1719 13.6 0.536 - -
SMDT3000MFS-ACX70 H 30.0mm 1.1811 14.1 0.555 - - SMDH118□
SMDT11875MFS-ACX70 l 1  3/16 1.1875 14.1 0.555 - -
n FLAT TIP
Drill Tips - MFS
D
C

Flat Surface Non-Flat Surface
Guide Holes
■ Important Notes
Inch & Metric
6 H = Worldwide Warehouse item available in 10 business days       l = USA Stocked item         Note: Special diameters available upon request
1.5X DIAMETER
SMD
n SMD METRIC BODIES (1.5X Diameter)
Body No.
St
oc
k Drill Tip Diameter
(inch / mm) øDs øD1 L ℓ1
Max Depth
ℓ3 Screw Wrench
SMDH120S H 0.4688 - 0.4917 12.00 - 12.49 16.0 20.0 88.5 25.5 48 BXD02208IP TRDR08IP
SMDH125S H 0.4921 - 0.5114 12.50 - 12.99 16.0 20.0 88.8 25.8 48 BXD02208IP TRDR08IP
SMDH130S H 0.5118 - 0.5311 13.00 - 13.49 16.0 20.0 90.0 27.0 48 BXD02208IP TRDR08IP
SMDH140S H 0.5315 - 0.5709 13.50- 14.50 16.0 20.0 93.9 30.9 48 BXD02208IP TRDR08IP
SMDH150S H 0.5713 - 0.6102 14.51- 15.50 20.0 25.0 97.3 32.3 50 BXD02208IP TRDR08IP
SMDH160S H 0.6106 - 0.6496 15.51 - 16.50 20.0 25.0 99.9 34.9 50 BXD02509IP TRDR10IP
SMDH170S H 0.6500 - 0.6890 16.51 - 17.50 20.0 25.0 101.4 36.4 50 BXD02509IP TRDR10IP

h6
Catalog
Number Drill Tip Diameter øDc (inch/mm) Stock L ℓ2
ℓ1
max depth
ℓ3 Screw Wrench
n SMD INCH BODIES (3X Diameter)
n SMD METRIC BODIES (3X Diameter)
3X Diameter
Body No.
Drill Tip Diameter øDc (inch/mm) Stock øDs L
ℓ1
max
depth
ℓ2 ℓ3 Screw Wrench
SMDH120M 0.4688 - 0.4917 12.00mm - 12.49mm H 16.0 105 44 57 48 BXD02208IP TRDR08IP
SMDH125M 0.4921 - 0.5114 12.50mm - 12.99mm H 16.0 105 44 57 48 BXD02208IP TRDR08IP
SMDH130M 0.5118 - 0.5311 13.00mm - 13.49mm H 16.0 110 47 62 48 BXD02208IP TRDR08IP
SMDH140M 0.5315 - 0.5709 13.50mm - 14.50mm H 16.0 116.5 52.5 68.5 48 BXD02208IP TRDR08IP
SMDH150M 0.5713 - 0.6102 14.51mm - 15.50mm H 20.0 126.5 55.5 76.5 50 BXD02208IP TRDR08IP
SMDH160M 0.6106 - 0.6496 15.51mm - 16.50mm H 20.0 131.5 59.5 81.5 50 BXD02509IP TRDR10IP
SMDH170M 0.6500 - 0.6890 16.51mm - 17.50mm H 20.0 136.5 62.5 86.5 50 BXD02509IP TRDR10IP
SMDH180M 0.6894 - 0.7283 17.51mm - 18.50mm H 20.0 141.5 66.5 91.5 50 BXD02509IP TRDR10IP
SMDH190M 0.7287 - 0.7677 18.51mm - 19.50mm H 25.0 156.5 69.5 100.5 56 BXD03011IP TRDR15IP
SMDH200M 0.7681 - 0.8070 19.51mm - 20.50mm H 25.0 156.5 73.5 100.5 56 BXD03011IP TRDR15IP
SMDH210M 0.8074 - 0.8465 20.51mm - 21.50mm H 25.0 156.5 76.5 100.5 56 BXD03011IP TRDR15IP
SMDH220M 0.8469 - 0.8976 21.51mm - 22.80mm H 25.0 161.1 80.1 105.1 56 BXD03512IP TRDR15IP
SMDH230M 0.8980 - 0.9370 22.81mm - 23.80mm H 25.0 160.6 82.6 104.6 56 BXD03512IP TRDR15IP
SMDH240M 0.9374 - 0.9764 23.81mm - 24.80mm H 32.0 170.2 86.2 110.2 60 BXD03512IP TRDR15IP
SMDH250M 0.9768 - 1.0157 24.81mm - 25.80mm H 32.0 170 88 110 60 BXD04014IP TRDR20IP
SMDH260M 1.0161 - 1.0551 25.81mm - 26.80mm H 32.0 175 92 115 60 BXD04014IP TRDR20IP
SMDH270M 1.0555 - 1.0945 26.81mm - 27.80mm H 32.0 175 94 115 60 BXD04014IP TRDR20IP
SMDH280M 1.0949 - 1.1339 27.81mm - 28.80mm H 32.0 180 97 120 60 BXD04515IP TRDR25IP
SMDH290M 1.1343 - 1.1732 28.81mm - 29.80mm H 32.0 180 100 120 60 BXD04515IP TRDR25IP
SMDH300M 1.1736 - 1.2125 29.81mm - 30.80mm H 32.0 185 104 125 60 BXD04515IP TRDR25IP
SMDH320M 1.2130 - 1.2598 30.81mm - 32.00mm H 32.0 195 97.9 135 60 BXD04515IP TRDR25IP
SMDH335M 1.2602 - 1.3189 32.01 mm - 33.50mm H 32.0 200 103.3 140 60 BXD04515IP TRDR25IP
SMDH350M  1.3193 - 1.3780 33.51mm - 35.00mm H 40.0 215 106.8 145 70 BX0515 HD040
SMDH365M  1.3783 - 1.4370 35.01mm - 36.50mm H 40.0 220 112.3 150 70 BX0515 HD040
SMDH380M  1.4374 - 1.4961 36.51mm - 38.00mm H 40.0 225 115.8 155 70 BX0515 HD040
SMDH395M  1.4965 - 1.5551 38.01mm - 39.50mm H 40.0 230 121.3 160 70 BX0515 HD040
SMDH410M  1.5555 - 1.6142 39.51mm - 41.00mm H 40.0 245 129.8 175 70 BX0515 HD040
SMDH425M  1.6146 - 1.6732 41.01mm - 42.50mm H 40.0 250 135.3 180 70 BX0515 HD040
H = Worldwide Warehouse item available in 10 business days       l = USA Stocked item         Note: Special diameters available upon request
øDs
0.4688 - 0.4917
0.4921 - 0.5114

SMDH1319L
Catalog
Number
Drill Tip Diameter øDc (inch/mm) øDsStock L Screw Wrenchℓ2
ℓ1
max depth
ℓ3
n SMD METRIC BODIES (5X Diameter)
5X Diameter
Body No.
Drill Tip Diameter øDc (inch/mm) Stock øDs L
ℓ1
max
depth
ℓ2 ℓ3 Screw Wrench
SMDH120L 0.4688 - 0.4917 12.00mm - 12.49mm H 16.0 130 69 82 48 BXD02208IP TRDR08IP
SMDH125L 0.4921 - 0.5114 12.50mm - 12.99mm H 16.0 130 69 82 48 BXD02208IP TRDR08IP
SMDH130L 0.5118 - 0.5311 13.00mm - 13.49mm H 16.0 140 74 102 48 BXD02208IP TRDR08IP
SMDH140L 0.5315 - 0.5709 13.50mm - 14.50mm H 16.0 146.5 81.5 98.5 48 BXD02208IP TRDR08IP
SMDH150L 0.5713 - 0.6102 14.51mm - 15.50mm H 20.0 156.5 86.5 106.5 50 BXD02208IP TRDR08IP
SMDH160L 0.6106 - 0.6496 15.51mm - 16.50mm H 20.0 166.5 92.5 116.5 50 BXD02509IP TRDR10IP
SMDH170L 0.6500 - 0.6890 16.51mm - 17.50mm H 20.0 171.5 97.5 121.5 50 BXD02509IP TRDR10IP
SMDH180L 0.6894 - 0.7283 17.51mm - 18.50mm H 20.0 176.5 103.5 126.5 50 BXD02509IP TRDR10IP
SMDH190L 0.7287 - 0.7677 18.51mm - 19.50mm H 25.0 191.5 108.5 135.5 56 BXD03011IP TRDR15IP
SMDH200L 0.7681 - 0.8070 19.51mm - 20.50mm H 25.0 196.5 114.5 140.5 56 BXD03011IP TRDR15IP
SMDH210L 0.8074 - 0.8465 20.51mm - 21.50mm H 25.0 196.5 119.5 140.5 56 BXD03011IP TRDR15IP
SMDH220L 0.8469 - 0.8976 21.51mm - 22.80mm H 25.0 201.1 125.1 145.4 56 BXD03512IP TRDR15IP
SMDH230L 0.8980 - 0.9370 22.81mm - 23.80mm H 25.0 210.6 129.6 154.6 56 BXD03512IP TRDR15IP
SMDH240L 0.9374 - 0.9764 23.81mm - 24.80mm H 32.0 220.2 135.2 160.2 60 BXD03512IP TRDR15IP
SMDH250L 0.9768 - 1.0157 24.81mm - 25.80mm H 32.0 225 140 165 60 BXD04014IP TRDR20IP
SMDH260L 1.0161 - 1.0551 25.81mm - 26.80mm H 32.0 230 146 170 60 BXD04014IP TRDR20IP
SMDH270L 1.0555 - 1.0945 26.81mm - 27.80mm H 32.0 235 151 175 60 BXD04014IP TRDR20IP
SMDH280L 1.0949 - 1.1339 27.81mm - 28.80mm H 32.0 240 157 180 60 BXD04515IP TRDR25IP
SMDH290L 1.1343 - 1.1732 28.81mm - 29.80mm H 32.0 245 162 185 60 BXD04515IP TRDR25IP
SMDH300L 1.1736 - 1.2125 29.81mm - 30.80mm H 32.0 255 167 195 60 BXD04515IP TRDR25IP
SMDH320L 1.2130 - 1.2598 30.81mm - 32.00mm H 32.0 260 163 200 60 BXD04515IP TRDR25IP
SMDH335L 1.2602 - 1.3189 32.01 mm - 33.50mm H 32.0 270 171.5 210 60 BXD04515IP TRDR25IP
SMDH350L  1.3193 - 1.3780 33.51mm - 35.00mm H 40.0 290 182 220 70 BX0515 HD040
SMDH365L  1.3783 - 1.4370 35.01mm - 36.50mm H 40.0 295 187.5 225 70 BX0515 HD040
SMDH380L  1.4374 - 1.4961 36.51mm - 38.00mm H 40.0 305 195.8 235 70 BX0515 HD040
SMDH395L  1.4965 - 1.5551 38.01mm - 39.50mm H 40.0 315 206.3 245 70 BX0515 HD040
SMDH410L  1.5555 - 1.6142 39.51mm - 41.00mm H 40.0 325 209.8 255 70 BX0515 HD040
SMDH425L  1.6146 - 1.6732 41.01mm - 42.50mm H 40.0 335 220.3 265 70 BX0515 HD040
5X Diameter
n SMD INCH BODIES (5X Diameter)
H = Worldwide Warehouse item available in 10 business days       l = USA Stocked item         Note: Special diameters available upon request
5X DIAMETER

SMDH160D 0.6106 - 0.6496 15.51mm - 16.50mm H 20.0 211.5 141.5 161.5 50 BXD02509IP TRDR10IP
SMDH170D 0.6500 - 0.6890 16.51mm - 17.50mm H 20.0 221.5 150.5 171.5 50 BXD02509IP TRDR10IP
SMDH180D 0.6894 - 0.7283 17.51mm - 18.50mm H 20.0 226.5 158.5 176.5 50 BXD02509IP TRDR10IP
SMDH190D 0.7287 - 0.7677 18.51mm - 19.50mm H 25.0 251.5 167.5 195.5 56 BXD03011IP TRDR15IP
SMDH200D 0.7681 - 0.8070 19.51mm - 20.50mm H 25.0 261.5 175.5 205.5 56 BXD03011IP TRDR15IP
SMDH210D 0.8074 - 0.8465 20.51mm - 21.50mm H 25.0 266.5 184.5 210.5 56 BXD03011IP TRDR15IP
SMDH220D 0.8469 - 0.8976 21.51mm - 22.80mm H 25.0 271.1 192.1 215.1 56 BXD03512IP TRDR15IP
SMDH230D 0.8980 - 0.9370 22.81mm - 23.80mm H 25.0 280.6 200.6 224.6 56 BXD03512IP TRDR15IP
SMDH240D 0.9374 - 0.9764 23.81mm - 24.80mm H 32.0 295.2 208.2 235.2 60 BXD03512IP TRDR15IP
SMDH250D 0.9768 - 1.0157 24.81mm - 25.80mm H 32.0 300 217 240 60 BXD04014IP TRDR20IP
SMDH260D 1.0161 - 1.0551 25.81mm - 26.80mm H 32.0 310 225 250 60 BXD04014IP TRDR20IP
SMDH270D 1.0555 - 1.0945 26.81mm - 27.80mm H 32.0 320 234 260 60 BXD04014IP TRDR20IP
SMDH280D 1.0949 - 1.1339 27.81mm - 28.80mm H 32.0 325 242 265 60 BXD04515IP TRDR25IP
SMDH290D 1.1343 - 1.1732 28.81mm - 29.80mm H 32.0 335 251 275 60 BXD04515IP TRDR25IP
SMDH300D 1.1736 - 1.2125 29.81mm - 30.80mm H 32.0 345 259 285 60 BXD04515IP TRDR25IP
SMDH320D 1.2130 - 1.2598 30.81mm - 32.00mm H 32.0 355 257.9 295 60 BXD04515IP TRDR25IP
SMDH335D 1.2602 - 1.3189 32.01 mm - 33.50mm H 32.0 370 273.3 310 60 BXD04515IP TRDR25IP
SMDH350D  1.3193 - 1.3780 33.51mm - 35.00mm H 40.0 395 287 325 70 BX0515 HD040
SMDH365D  1.3783 - 1.4370 35.01mm - 36.50mm H 40.0 405 297.3 335 70 BX0515 HD040
SMDH380D  1.4374 - 1.4961 36.51mm - 38.00mm H 40.0 420 310.8 350 70 BX0515 HD040
SMDH395D  1.4965 - 1.5551 38.01mm - 39.50mm H 40.0 430 321.3 360 70 BX0515 HD040
SMDH410D  1.5555 - 1.6142 39.51mm - 41.00mm H 40.0 450 334.8 380 70 BX0515 HD040
SMDH425D  1.6146 - 1.6732 41.01mm - 42.50mm H 40.0 460 345.3 390 70 BX0515 HD040
8X Diameter
φ
D
c